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Citywide Routine and Emergency Tree Removal, 
Trimming, and Stump Grinding - RFP 4 009-21 

PRICING PROPOSAL PAGE 

Description 
Routine Tree Removal -7 Calendar Days 

Oak Trec- Per Trcc/ Cut down and remove (Contractor to clcan) 
Oak Tree- Per Tree/ Cut down and remove (Contractor to clean) 

Oak Tree- Per Tree/ Cut down and remove (Contractor to clean) 

Oak Tree- Per Tree/ Cut down and remove (Contractor to clean) 
Oak Tree- Per Tree/ Cut down and remove (Contractor to clean) 

Routine Tree Removal -7 Calendar Days 
Pine Tree-Per tree/Cut down and remove (Contractor to clean) 
Pine Tree-Per Tree/Cut down and remove (Contractor to clean) 
Pine Tree-Per Tree/Cut down and remove (Contractor to clean) 
Pine Tree-Per Tree/Cut down and remove (Contractor to clean) 

Pine Tree-Per Tree/Cut down and remove (Contractor to clean) 
Routine Tree Removal -7 Calendar Days 

Other Trees-Per TreeCut down and remove (Contractor to clean) 
Other Trees-Per Tree/Cut down and remove (Contractor to clean) 
Other Trees-Per Tree/Cut down and remnove (Contractor to clean) 

Other Trees-Per Tree/Cut down and remove (Contractor to clean) 
Other Trees-Per Tree/Cut down and remove (Contractor to clean) 

Routine Tree Removal - 7 Calendar Days 
Oak Tree-Per Tree/ Cut down leave in 5° lengths (City to clean) 
Oak Tree-Per Tree/ Cut down leave in 5' lengths (City to clean) 
Oak Tree-Per Tree/ Cut down leave in 5' lengths (City to clean) 
Oak Tree-Per Tree/ Cut down leave in $° lengths (City to clean) 

Oak Tree-Per Tree/ Cut down leave in S" lengths (City to clean) 
Routine Tree Removal -7 Calendar Days 

Pine Tree-Per Tree/ Cut down leave in 5" lengths (City to clean) 
Pine Tree-Per Tree/ Cut down leave in 5' lengths (City to clean) 
Pine Tree-Per Tree/ Cut down leave in 5° lengths (City to clean) 

Pine Tree-Per Tree/ Cut down leave in 5° lengths (City to clean) 
Pine Tree-Per Treel Cut down leave in S' lengths (City to clean) 

Routine Tree Removal - 7 Calendar Days 
Other trees-Per Tree/ Cut down leave in 5' 
Other trees-Per Tree/ Cut down leave in S' 
Other trees-Per Tree/ Cut down leave in 5' 
Other trees-Per Tree/ Cut down leave in 5' 

lengths (City to clean) 

Deseription 

lengths (City to clean) 
lengths (City to ciean) 
lengths (City to clean) 

Other trees-Per Tree/ Cut down Jeave in 5' lengths (City to clean) 

Emergency Work-2 hour response time-2 hour minimum fee 
Hazard Work-24 hour response time-2 hour minimum fee 

Stump Grinding/remove excess chips/rake smooth-7 or 2 days 
Cut and Toss/Cut and Stack-7 days 

Section 9 
Section 10 
Section 1| Routine Tree Trimming-7 days/remove debris/rake clean 
Scction l2 Arborist's Written Recommendation (No Travel Reimbursement) 

Diameter of Tree 

0-12*" 

>12-24"" 
>24-36" 
>36-48" 
>48-60 

0-12** 
>12-24" 
>24-36" 
>36-48" 
>48-60" 

0-12* 
>12-24" 
>24-36" 
>36-48" 

>48-60* 

0-12" 
>12-24" 
>24-36" 
>36-48* 
>48-60" 

0-12*" 
>12-24* 
>24-36" 

>36-48 
>48-60" 

0-12" 
>12-24* 

>24-36" 
>36-48" 
>48-60" 

Per Hour 
Per Hour 
Per Inch 
Per Hour 
Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Price 

$91.50 
$769.00 
$1464.00 
$1999.00 
$2898.00 

$92.50 
$649.00 
$849.50 
$1174.00 
$1287.50 

$61.50 
$498.50 
$1499.00 
$1720.00 
$1899.00 

$51.50 
$309.00 
$618.00 
$824.00 
$1020.00 

$46.35 
$154.50 
$334.75 
$515.00 
$669.50 

$51.50 
$130.25 
$489.25 
$659.50 
$927.00 

$350.50 
$257.50 
$3.86 
$128.75 
$190.55 
$154.50 

Hauling and tipping fees, fuel and trip charges are inclusive per line item; NO additional compensations shall be paid. 
This document must be completed and returned with your Submittal 

Firm Name: 
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